

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD
Main Case No.: WP.No.12172 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	27.10.2025	<u>NTR,J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home, filed written Instructions and a copy served on the petitioners. Petitioner in person submits that she has filed a memo along with relevant material and synopsis as directed by this court. List on 06.11.2025. B/o Pld/js	