

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD**

PROCEEDING SHEET

WP.No.12172 of 2023

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	27.11.2025	<u>NTR,J</u> Learned counsel the petitioner seeks time to file certain material papers. Learned counsel for respondent No.5 also seeks time to file written synopsis on his behalf. He further submits that certain documents have been filed on 26.11.2025. At request of both the parties, list on 11.12.2025. B/o Krk	

